HARD MAGNETIC MATERIALS
AMH-500-P
AMH-500-P is a DC automatic measuring system for
characterization of hard magnetic materials, such as
Alnico, Ferrite, NdFeB, SmCo and bonded magnets.
Measurements are performed at temperature ranging
from ambient up to 220°C with special heating poles.
The AMH-500-P meets International Standard IEC 60404-5

L J  C O M P E N S A T E D  C O I L S
To improve accuracy and resolution, our standard compensated
coils measure the J-components with no dependency on the H
field measurement. A second set of windings are used to measure
the H field. Total B field is derived by the software (B=μoH+J).
L P H - 2 0 0  S E A R C H  C O I L
LPH-200 can be used alone or combined with embedded poles
pieces.
Typical magnetic area                   7000 mm2 - 10,85 in2
Stem length                          120 mm - 4,72 in
Thickness                          2.5 mm - 0,09 in
Active area (diameter)                           10 mm - 0,39 in
THICKNESS 1 mm
TEMPERATURE RANGE 10÷40°C
LJA-05 5 mm  - 0,19 in LP-40, 60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-10 10 mm - 0,39 in LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-15 15 mm - 0,59 in LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-26 26 mm - 1,02 in LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-42 42 mm - 1,65 in LP-80, 100, 120
LJA-64 64 mm - 2,51 in LP-100, 120
TYPE DIAMETER USABLE POLES
THICKNESS 2,5 mm
TEMPERATURE RANGE 100÷220°C
LJT-05 5 mm  - 0,19 in LP-40, 60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-10 10 mm - 0,39 in LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-15 15 mm - 0,59 in LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-26 26 mm - 1,02 in LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-42 42 mm - 1,65 in LP-80, 100, 120
LJT-64 64 mm - 2,51 in LP-100, 120
LJT-73 73 mm - 2,87 in LP-120
LJT-82 82 mm - 3,22 in LP-120
LJT-100 100 mm - 3,93 in LP-135
TYPE DIAMETER USABLE POLES
THICKNESS 0,5 mm
TEMPERATURE RANGE 10÷40°C
LJX-10 10 mm - 0,39 in  LP-60